V. 50m

BAGMOAOTIA ZOMATEIQON

NMANEAAHNIONPQTAOAHMAOIEN TEXNIKHZ

KE  KoA
1 744
2 199
3 551
4 637
5 194
6 772
7 787
8 945
9 785

10 201
11 949
12 632
13 300
14 125
15 616
16 455
17 937
18 948
19 251

723
21 529

MNEPIZTEPI

SOMATEIO

KOAYMBHTIKOZOMIAOZKAAAMAPIAZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZOMIAOZMEPIZTEPIOY
NAYTIKOZOMIAOZXANIQN

K.Z. AEAOINIAMNEPIZTEPIOY
AOAHTIKHENQZHXAIAAPIOY
F'YMNAZTIKOZYAAOIOZBOAOY- H
NAYTIKOZOMIAOZAM®IGEAZ
AOAHTIKOZOMIAOZMOZEIAQNAZAH=
IZTIONAOIKOZOMIAOZOEZZAAONIKH
A.Z APHZOEZ¥NIKHZ
AOAHTIKOZZYAAOIOZAAMIMATPOZQ
AOAHTIKOZOMIAOZAITAIOY

M.I'.Z. NTANZEPPAIKOZ
AOAHTIKOZNAYTIKOZOMIAOZAPIYP
AOAHTIKOZOMIAOZMOZEIAQNIQANN
M.A.Z. FIANNINA

A.Z. OAYMMNIAKOZBOAOY 1937
KOAYMBHTIKOZOMIAOZIQANNINQN
NAYTAOAHTIKOZOMIAOZAAEEANAPOY
ATAANTAZOEZZAAONIKHZ
AAPIZAIKOZTITANEZ

ATOMIKH

193.00
141.00
80.00
73.00
86.50
76.00
76.50
51.00
42.00
52.00
36.00
11.00
12.00
11.00
16.00
11.00
7.00
5.00

4.00
3.00

OMAAIKH

100.00
114.00
68.00
56.00
40.00
22.00
18.00

4.00

BAOGMOI

293.00
255.00
148.00
129.00
126.50
98.00
94.50
89.00
86.00
62.00
50.00
41.00
28.00
27.00
18.00
11.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
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KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAAAAOX
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